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Ladies League Schedule 2015

9-Hole Play Schedule
(Non-member rate $30)
4:30 PM Start

Monday April 13" @ 4:30
Monday April 20" @ 4:30
Monday April 27* @ 5:00
Monday May 4" NO PLAY
Monday May 11" @ 4:30
Monday May 18" @ 4:30
Monday May 25" @ 5:00
*Tuesday June 2™ @ 4:30
Monday June 8™ NO PLAY
*Tuesday June 16" @ 4:30
*Tuesday June 23" @ 4:30
Monday June 29" @ 5:00
Monday July 6th @ 4:30
Monday July 13th @ 4:30
*Tuesday July 21th @ 4:30
*Tuesday July 28th @ 5:00
Monday August 3" @ 4:30
Monday August 10" @ 4:30
Monday August 17th @ 4:30
Monday August 24th @ TBD
Monday August 31°' @ 5:00

Monday September 7th @ 4:30 Labor Day
Monday September 14" NO PLAY

Monday September 21+ @ 4:30
Monday September 28" @ 4:30

18- Hole Play Schedule
(Non-member Rate $60)
8:00 AM Start

Thursday May 7+

Thursday May 14

Thursday May 21+

Thursday May 28

Thursday June 4*

*Friday June 12"

Thursday June 18"
Thursday June 25" NO PLAY
Thursday July 2" NO PLAY

Thursday July 9t

Thursday July 16™

Thursday July 23™
Thursday July 30" NO PLAY
Thursday August 6" NO PLAY

Thursday August 13"

Thursday August 20"

*Friday August 28"

Thursday Sept 2™ NO PLAY
Friday September 11"

Thursday September 17

Thursday September 24™

*Changed day
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Ladies Tournament Schedule 2015

Bolingbrook Open August 15-16"  Tee Times Start @ 7:30

Rally for the Cure September 4™ 5:30 pm Shotgun Nine&Dine
Solheim Cup September 19"  Tee Times Start @ 9:30
Ladies Fall Ball September 22" 9:30am Shotgun

Meet & Greet Every Last Monday of Month

-April 27" @ 4pm
-May 25" @4pm

- June 29" @4pm

- July 28" @4 pm
-August 31* @4pm
-September 28" @4pm

Meet & Greet to include fun activity TBD prior to 9-hole league play

Questions Contact Kali Fox

kfox@bolingbrookgolfclub.com

815-919-8249
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